1.00 1  1550.008490736  1,550.0027  0.00SHARARA  TSD 6146/3  2,095.00

1.00 2  702.008063128  780.0043  78.00MENS POLOFIT   CULTURE  780.00

1.00 3  675.008261928  750.0043  75.00MENS JEANS  BMW  750.00

1.00 4  750.0084161S  750.0043  0.00MENS SHIRT  COOL DUET  899.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3677.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

153.00  3677.00Total  4524.00